2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country
Round 9 . Brownsville, PA

June 17 & 18, 2000
MORNING BIKE RESULTS

™ Sportsman

847
618
619

165
614
173
781
187
219
572
938
391
3-200 C
680
176
306
308
910
998
841
754
233
10 942
11 254
12 191
13 635
14 599
155232
16 5%
17 687
18 817
726
639
21 508
22 734
23 728
24 585
25 498
260 575
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Doug Whitmer
Scott Runciman
Nick Clarke

2-Super Senior

Frank Erbe

Joe Hull

Terry Flynn
Ronald Rohn
Jack Falbo

Joe Klinsensmith
Jimmy Ford
Wade Summers
Rick Manett

Jeff Snouffer
Jeffrey Eggleston
Eric Noel
Brandon Maxwell
Eric Scheirer
Matthew Yukevich
Judson Linder
David Galiamo
Heath Neely
Justin Tucker
Joshua Whisnant
William Bova
Richard Wagner
Jim Kosut

Shaun Harold
Michael Woods
Robert Trader
Jimmy Woodford
Wesley Anderson
Dusty Clayton
Scott Deal

Daniel Wiefling
Brad Petrilla
Kenneth Beck
Jordan Snyder
Eric Williams Jr
Mitch Boyd

Jim Legge

Darin Mong
Jesse Wright
Shawn Wassilewski
Nathan Wallace
Richard Trout
Craig Kraft

Tim Coryea

Irvin Myers

Terry Deal
George Popelas
Stephen Guenther
Eric Stewart
John Jackson
Michael Wist
Clay Courson
Jeremiah Ervin
R. Matt Zines
Joe Pcola

Keith Jeziorski
Bruce Peifer
Benjamin Roy
Shawn Bames
Joe Lape

Brian Roiser
Michacl Dicssla

Dan Kormos
Stephen Vasos
Robert Wiefling
Paul Lutz

Prosperity PA
Sandringham AS
Grange SA
Newton Falls OH
Walkersville \YA
Ft. Wayne IN
Pittsburgh PA
Fairmont wv
Bethel Park PA
Lithia Springs ~ GA
Louisville KY
Chardon OH
Alipuippa PA
Logan OH
East Palestine OH
Burgettstown ~ PA
Bethel Park Pa
Avella PA
Salem OH
Weston VA%
Parker PA
Medway MA
Gaffney SC
Williamstown WV
New Stanton PA
New Cumberland WV
Williamstown WV
Monongahela  PA
Eaton OH
Southington OH
Salem OH
Meadowlands PA
Petroila PA
Butler PA
Windber PA
Hiller PA
Monaca PA
Fleming PA
Grove City PA
Ashtabula OH
Kams PA
Saxonburg PA
Abbottstown PA
Mercer PA
Conellsville PA
Charleroi PA
Mercer PA
St Marys PA
Petrolia PA
Houston PA
Pittsburgh PA
Chicora PA
Dunbar PA
Pittsburgh PA
Emlenton PA
Oakland MD
Salem OH
Koppel PA
Library PA
Dover PA
Attleboro MA
Mercer PA
Dawson PA
Pittsburgh PA
Evans City PA
Girard PA
Pittsburgh PA
Butler PA
Ellwood City PA

Series

YAM 4
KM 3
KM 3

YAM 4
YAM 4
HON 4
YAM 4
KAW 3
YAM 3
GAS 2
HON 2
YAM 1

KM 4

SUZ 4

SUZ 3

SUZ 3

HON 4

HON 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
KM 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
SUZ 4
SUZ 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
KAW 4
SUZ 4
YAM 3
KAW 3
KAW 3
YAM 3

KTM 3

2:13:13
2:00:26
2:15:31

2:19:26
2:22:40
2:38:04
2:38:11
2:09:59
2:39:22
1:15:40
1:26:04
1:26:30

2:06:18
2:15:41
2:17:23
2:24:14
2:28:09
2:28:15
2:34:02
2:34:52
2:38:06
2:41:32
1:49:32
1:55:25
2:01:54
2:02:51
2:12:02
2:15:45
2:16:27
2:26:23
2:27:59
2:33:31
1:34:03
1:36:43
2:08:56
2:10:28
0:39:41
0:42:19
0:53:46
0:58:52
1:12:07
1:13:14
1:15:22
1:16:32
1:16:50
1:20:41
1:20:59
2:54:17

2:04:37
2:08:44
2:17:39
2:18:07
2:18:40
2:21:51
2:24:59
2:26:51
2:32:03
2:35:44
2:37:42
2:38:41
2:40:23
2:42:45
2:46:22
1:54:46
2:06:22
2:06:41
2:10:27
2:10:42
2:10:53

22 850
23 789
24 642
25 582
26 518
27 730
28 139
29 247
30 590
3T 317
32 319
33 34
34 492
35 775
36 705
37 588
38 383
39 609
40 208
41 59
42 753
43 916
4 751
45 740
05-Open C
1179
25567
3 615
4 857
5. 377
6 859
7 226
38 838

10237,
11 527
12282591
13 581
14 836
06-4st C

1 549
2 774
3 444
45577,
51 835
6 569
7 964
8 209
9 780
10 578
11 224
12 765
13 744
14 819
15 820
16 576
17742
18 568
19 225
20 758
21 341
22 593
23 822
24 773
25 641
26 574
07-Vet C
354
603
2112,
315
215
175
713
703
195
369
854
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Scott Rattigan
Anthony Frosini
Paul Staton

Erick Hendon
Mike Staton

John Petrilla

Chris Cowden
Raleigh Thompson
Eric Scheblo

Ben Wappelhorst
Dave Guenther
Wayne Bortmas
Douglas ODonnell
Nick Lafon
Michael Procyk
Kenny Blankschaer
Chris Donahue
Brian McNany
Christopher Spear
Joseph Thoma
Robert Martray
Robert Bulach
Michael Meals
Chad Vanderveen

Samuel Allen
Elmar Kruza
Gregg Dull
Douglas Day '
Gary Carrier
Robert Williams
Clint Edwards
Len Nelson
Lawrence Hopper
Douglas McQuillan
Shawn Remington
Bill Manley
Brandon Larson
Chris Parsons

Carl Pettit

Gary Yough
Ben Butler

John Reed

Rick King
Glenn Schaffer
Eric Remick
Karl Dodson
Drew Brown
Kevin Larson
James Chapman
Larry Lipely
Henry Turner
Mark Brucks
Dan Doerr
Gene Pish
Johnathan Hyatt
Brian Vasko

Wesley Knippenberg

Tad Daniels
Dave Gifford
Dale Carpenter
Butch Demerle
Jonathan Kingan
James Dice
Miles Simons

Darin Ekis
Daniel Frkuska
Eric Simpson
James Van Atta
Bob Gregg
Shawn Downing
Paul Clary
Kevin Cozzi
Frederick Schmidt
Gary Bisang
Thomas Gaitten

Chicora PA
Monongahela ~ PA
Newton Falls OH
Elkins wv
Newton Falls OH
Windber PA
Moon Twp PA
Mercer PA
Willcox AZ
Wentzville MO
Grove City PA
Butler PA
Pittsburgh PA
Maryville ™
Norfolk MA
Diamond OH
Indiana PA
Butler PA

Williamsport N

Chicora PA
Connelsville PA
Eaton OH
Mercer PA
Pataskala OH
Covington IN
Chagrin Falls OH
Connellville PA
Madison IN
Bluff City N
North Vermon  IN
Uhrichsville OH
Atlanta GA
- Tarentum PA
West Newton PA
Hiller PA
Canton OH
Akron - OH
Carlisle OH
Cameron wv
Chicora PA
Cameron wVv
Derry PA
Musk M
Butler PA
West Milford NJ
New Cumberland PA
Weirton wv
Mogadore OH
New Cumberland PA
Alliance OH
Roebuck SC
Anaheim CA
Pittsburgh PA

Bloomington L
Spartanburg SC

Eighty Four PA
Cumberland MD
Weston wv
Karns City PA
McHenry MD
Cincinnati OH
Waynesburg PA
Smithfield PA
Tidioute PA
Kams City PA
Darlington PA
Burgettstown PA
Shelby NC
Lexington KY
Saxonburg PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
West Mifflin PA
Lexington KY
New Straitsville OH

:
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2:15:42
2:19:36
2:25:43
2:28:28
2:30:18
2:33:06
2:42:58
1:15:49
1:38:56
1:47:41
2:02:19
2:09:47
2:11:43
2:20:48
2:25:38
2:33:36
2:35:49
2:59:36
0:30:43
0:38:25
0:39:48
0:48:45
0:55:06
1:46:01

2:25:19
2:29:16
2:31:42
2:03:32
2:05:20
2:13:33
2:20:19
2:26:04
2:32:23
2:45:21
1:37:39
2:21:46
0:46:54
1:14:05

2:31:53
2:04:59
2:06:54
2:07:20
2:08:05
2:13:17
2:18:39
2:19:05
2:26:27
2:30:32
2:33:03
2:33:24
1:26:52
1:51:47
2:05:49
2:07:35
2:12:55
2:14:43
2:44:41
0:57:41
1:10:38
1:19:46
1:29:43
1:34:19
1:34:31
1:43:52

2:16:15
2:32:29
2:32:54
2:33:07
2:36:00
2:36:04
2:36:27
2:36:38
2:37:03
2:38:11
2:02:49



12 220
13222
14 201
15 766
16 621
624

D583
19 487
20722
21 589
22 218
23 398
24 403
25 623
26 79
27 613
28 776
29 248
30 683
31 617
32 246
33 579
34 647
3571622
36 243

Dorian Mieze
Mark Feth

T Reese Jones
Christopher Yerkey
Randy Howard
Bill Michels
William Stange
Gene Swidwa
Thomas Brady
Ted McManus
Mike Livada
James Moore
David Sandrey
Tom Lovic
Dennis Fitzrewald
James Waddell
Joseph Brendlinger
Boyd Wamer
Randy Hale
Stephen Wheaton
Neal Seelinger
Rickie Roberts
Jon Dallman
Norman Howard
David Metzler

08-Senior C

1 181
2 844
350573
4 350
5 415
6 231
T 929
8 793
922
10 634
11 701
12 828
370

782

15 342
16 779
1755772

Mark Willman
Thomas Landau
Derek Wietling
Gerald Hensley
Charles Cress
Von Brachna
Rodney Frecker
Lewis Webb
Gary Fridley
Robert Vogel

Raymond Drugmand

Thomas Moore
Jeff Lewis
James Walker
Ronald Nicholl
John Pratt
Michael Lighton

09-Women

1 326
2 M330,
3R]
O/A

1 406
2 680
3 762
4 847
S 176
6 354
7 306
85197
9 432
10 761
11165
12 771
13 614
14 308
155203
165179
17 620
18 910
1OESO08
20 567
218 81l
2205615
23 549
255
603
zoi - 21D
27 315
28 841
29 754
30 844

Jennifer Shultz
Bonnie Hamrick
Heidi Landon

Terry Deal

Jeff Snouffer
George Popelas
Doug Whitmer
Jeffrey Eggleston
Darin Ekis

Eric Noel
Stephen Guenther
Eric Stewart
John Jackson
Frank Erbe
Michael Wist

Joe Hull

Brandon Maxwell
Clay Courson
Samuel Allen
Jeremiah Ervin
Eric Scheirer
Matthew Yukevich
Elmar Kruza
Mark Willman
Gregg Dull

Carl Pettit

R. Matt Zines
Daniel Frkuska
Eric Simpson
James Van Atta
Judson Linder
David Galiamo
Thomas Landau

Pittsburgh PA KIM 3
Pittsburgh PA YAM 3
Pittsburgh PA KTM 3
Bethel Park PA KTM 3
Lower Burrell PA SUZ 3
Petersburg KY YAM 3
Painesville OH HON 3
Sarver PA SUZ 3
Crescent PA KTM 3
Warren OH YAM 3
Burgettstown ~ PA SUZ 2
Corry PA HON 2
Charleroi PA YAM 2
Cheswick PAS SUZ 2
Schoerksville PA SUZ 2
Freeport PA SUZ 2
Seward PA YAM 1
Flemington WV KTM 1
Mercer PA KAW 1
Waynesburg PA HON 1
Erie PA KAW 1
West BrownsvillePA KAW 1
Johnstown PA KTM 1
Tarentum PA KAW 1
Hamilton OH KTM 1
Kittanning PA SUZ 4
Allison Park PA YAM 4
Butler Pa YAM 4
Trenton OH KTM 3
Butler PA HON 3
Monessen PA YAM 3
Pomeroy OH HON 3
Clarksville TN YAM 3
Lost Creek WV SUZ 3
Hunker PA KTM 3
Newton Falls OH SUZ 1
Cwosso Ml YAM 1
Fredonia PA SUZ 1
North Olmsted OH HON 1
Warren OH KTM 1
Viper KY KAW 1
Pittsburgh PA KAW 1
Salt Rock WV YAM 3
Grover NC YAM 3
Ashford CTeHUS 2
Petrolia PA HON 4
Alipuippa PA KTIM 4
Houston PA YAM 4
Prosperity PA YAM 4
Logan OH KTM 4
Kams City PA KTM 4
East Palestine OH KAW 4
Pittsburgh PA HON 4
Chicora PA YAM 4
Dunbar PA KAW 4
Newton Falls OH YAM 4
Pittsburgh PA KTM 4
Walkersville WV YAM 4
Burgettstown PA KAW 4
Emlenton PA YAM 4
Covington IN GAS 4
Oakland MD YAM 4
Bethel Park Pa KIM 4
Avella PA YAM 4
Chagrin Falls OH KTM 4
Kittanning PA SUZ 4
Connellville PA KM 4
Cameron WV YAM 4
Salem OH KAW 4
Darlington PA SUZ 4
Burgettstown PA YAM 4
Shelby NC YAM 4
Salem OH SUZ 4
Weston WV YAM 4
Allison Park PA YAM 4

2:04:50
2:06:14
2:20:05
2:23:32
2:26:32
2:26:43
2:30:42
2:36:47
2:41:44
2:42:02
1:41:46
1:44:38
2:17:44
2:17:50
2:32:10
2:56:07
0:57:39
1:03:30
1:04:03
1:22:07
1:27:01
1:34:33
1:45:38
1:46:33
2:33:00

2:29:44
2:35:16
2:37:42
2:01:31
2:02:26
2:05:14
2:05:23
2:06:37
2:28:33
2:42:18
0:49:40
1:12:12
1:30:56
1:39:45
1:55:20
2:06:22
2:24:00

2:21:05
2:3:1:21]
2:41:.07

2:04:37
2:06:18
2:08:44
2:13:13
2:15:41
2:16:15
2:17:23
221639
2:18:07
2:18:40
2:19:26
2:21:51
2:22:40
2:24:14
2:24:59
2:25:19
2:26:51
2:28:09
2:28:15
2:29:16
2:29:44
2:31:42
2:31:53
2:32:03
2:32:29
2:32:54
2:33:07
2:34:02
2:34:52
2:35:16

108

917
215
175
713
703
195
573
814
173
233
369
781
534
708
942
968
752
254
719
191
618
350

415
854
599
857
220
774
231
371
729
222
636
793
200

577
835
187
769
570
580
232
569
859
619
850
5%4
687

209
789
201
226
326
766
642
838
817
780
621
624
726
582
221,
518
578
583
339

224
730
765
639
487
219
722

Joe Pcola

Bob Gregg
Shawn Downing
Paul Clary
Kevin Cozzi
Frederick Schmidt
Derek Wietling
Keith Jeziorski
Terry Flynn
Heath Neely
Gary Bisang
Ronald Rohn
Bruce Peifer
Benjamin Roy
Justin Tucker
Shawn Barnes
Joe Lape

Joshua Whisnant
Brian Roiser
William Bova
Scott Runciman
Gerald Hensley
Richard Wagner
Charles Cress
Thomas Gaitten
Jim Kosut
Douglas Day
Dorian Mieze
Gary Yough '
Von Brachna
Gary Carrier
Rodney Frecker
Mark Feth
Michael Dressler
Lewis Webb
Dan Kormos
Ben Butler

John Reed

Rick King

Jack Falbo
Stephen Vasos
Robert Wiefling
Paul Lutz

Shaun Harold
Glenn Schaffer
Robert Williams
Nick Clarke
Scott Rattigan
Michael Woods
Robert Trader
Eric Remick
Karl Dodson
Anthony Frosini
T Reese Jones
Clint Edwards
Jennifer Shultz
Christopher Yerkey
Paul Staton

Len Nelson
Jimmy Woodford
Drew Brown
Randy Howard
Bill Michels
Wesley Anderson
Erick Hendon
Gary Fridley
Mike Staton
Kevin Larson
William Stange
Bonnie Hamrick
Lawrence Hopper
James Chapman
John Petrilla
Larry Lipely
Dusty Clayton
Gene Swidwa
Joe Klinsensmith
Thomas Brady

Koppel PA
Lexington KY
Saxonburg PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
West Mifflin PA
Butler Pa
Library PA
Ft. Wayne IN
Parker PA
Lexington KY
Pittsburgh PA
Dover PA
Attleboro MA
Medway MA
Mercer PA
Dawson PA
Gaffney SC
Pittsburgh PA
Williamstown WV
Sandringham  AS
Trenton OH
New Stanton PA
Butler PA
New Straitsville OH
New Cumberland WV
Madison IN
Pittsburgh PA
Chicora PA
Monessen PA
Bluff City N
Pomeroy OH
Pittsburgh PA

- Evans City PA
Clarksville ™
Girard PA
Cameron wv
Derry PA
Musk MI
Fairmont wv
Pittsburgh PA
Butler PA
Ellwood City PA
Williamstown WV
Butler PA
North Vemon  IN
Grange SA
Chicora PA
Monongahela ~ PA
Eaton OH
West Milford NJ
New Cumberland PA
Monongahela  PA
Pittsburgh PA
Uhrichsville OH
Salt Rock wVv
Bethel Park PA
Newton Falls OH
Atlanta GA
Southington OH
Weirton wv
Lower Burrell PA
Petersburg KY
Salem OH
Elkins wv
Lost Creek wvV
Newton Falls OH
Mogadore OH
Painesville OH
Grover NC
Tarentum PA
New Cumberland PA
Windber PA
Alliance OH
Meadowlands  PA
Sarver PA
Bethel Park PA
Crescent PA

SUZ 4
KT™M 4
K™ 4
SUZ 4
KM 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
SUZ 4
HON 4
KM 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
SUZ 4
KAW 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KM 3
KM 3
KM 3
HON 3

SUZ 3
KAW 3
KT™M 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KM 3
HON 3
YAM 3
KAW 3
YAM 3
KAW 3
HON 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KAW 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KT™ 3
KAW 3
HON 3
KAW 3

YAM 3
SUZ 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KM 3
SUZ 3
KM 3
SUZ 3
YAM 3
KM 3
HON 3
HSB 3
SUZ 3
SUZ 3
SUzZ 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
SUZ 3
SUZ 3
KAW 3
KAW 3
HON 3
YAM 3
KTM 3
SUZ 3
YAM 3
SUZ 3
YAM 3
SUZ 3
YAM 3
KTM 3

2:35:44
2:36:00
2:36:04
2:36:27
2:36:38
2:37:03
2:37:42
2:37:42
2:38:04
2:38:06
2:38:11
2:38:11
2:38:41
2:40:23
2:41:32
2:42:45
2:46:22
1:49:32
1:54:46
1:55:25
2:00:26
2:01:31
2:01:54
2:02:26
2:02:49
2:02:51
2:03:32
2:04:50
2:04:59
2:05:14
2:05:20
2:05:23
2:06:14
2:06:22
2:06:37
2:06:41
2:06:54
2:07:20
2:08:05
2:09:59
2:10:27
2:10:42
2:10:53
2:12:02
2:13:17
2:13:33
2:15:31
2:15:42
2:15:45
2:16:27
2:18:39
2:19:05
2:19:36
2:20:05
2:20:19
2:21:05
2:23:32
2:25:43
2:26:04
2:26:23
2:26:27
2:26:32
2:26:43
2:27:59
2:28:28
2:28:33
2:30:18
2:30:32
2:30:42
2:31:21
2:32:93
2:33:03
2:33:06
2:33:24
2:33:31
2:36:47
2:3922
2:41:44



182
183
184
185
186

589
634
739
237
572
247
938
744
508
734
527

218
398
317
819
319
820
576
728
324
585
492
742
568
403
623
775
591
705
796
588
383
277
225
613
609
208
596
498
753
575
581
916
384
751
701
776
758
566
248
683
341
595
828
735
836
833
681
756
593
598
366
617
391
246
822
370
773
641
579
782
574
647
740
622
342
779

Ted McManus
Robert Vogel
Chris Cowden
Douglas McQuillan
Jimmy Ford
Raleigh Thompson
Wade Summers
Henry Tumner
Scott Deal

Daniel Wiefling
Shawn Remington
Eric Scheblo

Mike Livada
James Moore

Ben Wappelhorst
Mark Brucks

Dave Guenther
Dan Doerr

Gene Pish

Brad Petrilla
Wayne Bortmas
Kenneth Beck
Douglas ODonnell
Johnathan Hyatt
Brian Vasko
David Sandrey
Tom Lovic

Nick Lafon

Bill Manley
Michael Procyk
Dennis Fitzrewald
Kenny Blankschaer
Chris Donahue
Heidi Landon
Wesley Knippenberg
James Waddell
Brian McNany
Christopher Spear
Joseph Thoma
Jordan Snyder
Robert Martray
Eric Williams Jr
Brandon Larson
Robert Bulach
Mitch Boyd
Michael Meals
Raymond Drugmand
Joseph Brendlinger
Tad Daniels

Jim Legge

Boyd Warner
Randy Hale

Dave Gifford
Darin Mong
Thomas Moore
Jesse Wright
Chris Parsons
Shawn Wassilewski
Nathan Wallace
Richard Trout
Dale Carpenter
Craig Kraft

Tim Coryea
Stephen Wheaton
Rick Manett

Neal Seelinger
Butch Demerle
Jeff Lewis
Jonathan Kingan
James Dice

Rickie Roberts
James Walker
Miles Simons

Jon Dallman
Chad Vanderveen
Norman Howard
Ronald Nicholl
John Pratt

Warren OH
Hunker PA
Moon Twp PA
West Newton PA
Lithia Springs ~ GA
Mercer PA
Louisville KY
Roebuck SC

Petroila PA
Butler PA
Hiller PA

Willeox AZ
Burgettstown ~ PA

Corry PA

Wentzville MO
Anaheim CA
Grove City PA

Pittsburgh PA

Bloomington L

Windber PA
Butler PA
Hiller PA
Pittsburgh PA
Spartanburg SC

Eighty Four PA
Charleroi PA
Cheswick PA
Maryville ™
Canton OH
Norfolk MA
Schoerksville  PA
Diamond OH
Indiana PA
Ashford CT

Cumberland MD
Freeport PA
Butler PA

Williamsport IN

Chicora PA
Monaca PA
Connelsville PA
Fleming PA
Akron OH
Eaton OH
Grove City PA
Mercer PA
Newton Falls OH
Seward PA
Weston wv
Ashtabula OH
Flemington WV
Mercer PA
Kams City PA
Karns PA
Cwosso MI

Saxonburg PA
Carlisle OH
Abbottstown PA
Mercer PA
Conellsville PA
McHenry MD
Charleroi PA
Mercer PA
Waynesburg PA
Chardon OH
Ene PA
Cincinnati OH
Fredonia PA
Waynesburg PA
Smithfield PA
West Brownsville PA
North Olmsted OH
Tidioute PA
Johnstown PA
Pataskala OH
Tarentum PA
Warren OH
Viper KY

YAM 3
KM 3
KAW 3
KT™M 3
GAS 2
YAM 2
HON 2
YAM 2
HON 2
KM 2
KAW 2
HON 2
SUZ 2

HON 2

2:42:02
2:42:18
2:42:58
2:45:21
1:15:40
1:15:49
1:26:04
1:26:52
1:34:03
1:36:43
1:37:39
1:38:56
1:41:46
1:44:38
1:47:41
1:51:47
2:02:19
2:05:49
2:07:35
2:08:56
2:09:47
2:10:28
2:11:43
2:12:55
2:14:43
2:17:44
2:17:50
2:20:48
2:21:46
2:25:38
2:32:10
2:33:36
2:35:49
2:41:07
2:44:41
2:56:07
2:59:36
0:30:43
0:38:25
0:39:41
0:39:48
0:42:19
0:46:54
0:48:45
0:53:46
0:55:06
0:56:03
0:57:39
0:57:41
0:58:52
1:03:30
1:04:03
1:10:38
1:12:07
1:12:12
1:13:14
1:14:05
1:15:22
1:16:32
1:16:50
1:19:46
1:20:41
1:20:59
1:22:07
1:26:30
1:27:01
1:29:43
1:30:56
1:34:19
1:34:31
1:34:33
1:39:45
1:43:52
1:45:38
1:46:01
1:46:33
1:55:20
2:06:22

187 772 Michael Lighton
188 243 David Metzler
189 832 Irvin Myers

Pittsburgh
Hamilton
St Marys

PA KAW 1 2:24:00
OH KIM 1 2:33:00
PA KAW 1 2:54:17



